MCCGA Critique Schedule- Belton HS 3/5/22

Critique is limited to 2 staff per unit

Only those who signed up in advance are eligible for Critique- No exceptions

You must be in the critique area 10 minutes prior to your scheduled critique time.

If you are not there when your unit is called, you will forfeit critique
If you decide not to attend critique, you must notify the TP judge in advance
NOTE: Critique is 4 stations; GE, DA, EQ, MV- 2 minutes at each station

Unit
Maple Park Middle School Winter Guard
Liberty Public Schools Eagles
Lawson High School
North Kansas City HS
Oak Park High School Winter Guard
Belton
Cameron High School Winter Guard
Platte County High School
Grain Valley HS JV
Parkview Winter Guard
Winnetonka High School

Lathrop Winter Guard

Joplin High School Winter Guard
Lee’s Summit West Winter Guard
Mid-Buchanan Winter Guard
Mountain Home HS Varsity Winter Guard
Elegante Independent

Odessa High School

Blue Valley West

Liberty North HS

Grain Valley HS Varsity

Bearcat Winter Guard

CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:

CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:

Classification
Scholastic Cadet
Scholastic Cadet
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A

Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A

Independent Regional A

Scholastic AA
Scholastic AA
Scholastic AA
Scholastic A
Independent A

Critique Time
2:00
2:00
2:07
2:07
2:07
2:07
2:16
2:16
2:16
2:16
2:25

6:25
6:25
6:25
6:25
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:43
6:43
6:43



