MCCGA Critique Schedule- Belton HS 3/5/22

Critique is limited to 2 staff per unit

Only those who signed up in advance are eligible for Critique- No exceptions
You must be in the critique area 10 minutes prior to your scheduled critique time.
If you are not there when your unit is called, you will forfeit critique
If you decide not to attend critique, you must notify the TP judge in advance

NOTE: Critique is 4 stations; GE, DA, EQ, MV- 2 minutes at each station

Unit	Classification	Critique Time
Maple Park Middle School Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic Cadet	2:00
Liberty Public Schools Eagles	CG: Scholastic Cadet	2:00
Lawson High School	CG: Scholastic Regional A	2:07
North Kansas City HS	CG: Scholastic Regional A	2:07
Oak Park High School Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	2:07
Belton	CG: Scholastic Regional A	2:07
Cameron High School Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	2:16
Platte County High School	CG: Scholastic Regional A	2:16
Grain Valley HS JV	CG: Scholastic Regional A	2:16
Parkview Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	2:16
Winnetonka High School	CG: Scholastic Regional A	2:25
Lathrop Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	6:25
Joplin High School Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	6:25
Lee's Summit West Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	6:25
Mid-Buchanan Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	6:25
Mountain Home HS Varsity Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	6:34
Elegante Independent	CG: Independent Regional A	6:34
Odessa High School	CG: Scholastic AA	6:34
Blue Valley West	CG: Scholastic AA	6:34
Liberty North HS	CG: Scholastic AA	6:43
Grain Valley HS Varsity	CG: Scholastic A	6:43
Bearcat Winter Guard	CG: Independent A	6:43